
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

SF203

WASHED BAND T

Notes:

Description:

36

100% Cotton
Single Jersey

160gsm

XXS-2XL

• Stretch rib crew neck
• Shoulder to shoulder taping
• Distinctive washed appearance*
• Unisex
• Twin needle stitching
• *Due to wash process each garment is

unique. The effect may vary further
after washing, adding to the character
of this style.

• Coordinates with SF520 Unisex
Washed Tour Sweat

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Bangladesh

47.5
66
19

50.5
68
20

53.5
70
21

2XS XS S

56.5
72
22

59.5
74
23

62.5
76
24

M L XL

65.5
78
25

2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest 
Length 
Sleeve Length 

To Fit:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

2XS

38-40
96-101

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

XS S M L XL 2XL

This item has unique dying processes so colour and 
appearance will vary per item. To keep this look, first 
wash separately and follow wash instruction. Colour may 
transfer onto light colours.



SF203

WASHED BAND T

Pantone Guide:

Black

WASHED BLACK




