





Fabric:

100% Cotton

Single Jersey

Weight: 160gsm

Sizes: XXS-2XL

Carton: 36

Description: • Stretch rib crew neck

- Shoulder to shoulder taping
- Distinctive washed appearance*
- Unisex
- Twin needle stitching
- *Due to wash process each garment is unique. The effect may vary further after washing, adding to the character of this style.
- Coordinates with SF520 Unisex Washed Tour Sweat
- Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Notes:

Care Instructions:











This item has unique dying processes so colour and appearance will vary per item. To keep this look, first wash separately and follow wash instruction. Colour may transfer onto light colours.

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:
Bangladesh 61091000

Garment Measurements:

	2XS	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest	47.5	50.5	53.5	56.5	59.5	62.5	65.5
Length	66	68	70	72	74	76	78
Sleeve Length	19	20	21	22	23	24	25

To Fit:

	2XS	XS	3	IVI	L	XL	ZXL
Chest - ins	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

SF203

WASHED BAND T

Pantone Guide:



Black

WASHED BLACK